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Product parameters of round lid（圆盖系列产品参数） 

Spec.规格 Main dimension and performance 主要尺寸、性能 

Type 

盖型 

Nominal 

Dia    

公称  

直径 

(mm) 

External 

diameter          

钩边外径       

（mm） 

Countersink 

depth     

埋头深度

(mm)       

Curl  

height 

钩边高度

(mm)        

Panel  

depth 

盖面深度

(mm)        

Dry 

compound 

干密封胶

(mg)     

Buckle 

test    

耐压强度

(kPa) 

Pop 

force 

 启破力

(N) 

Pull    

force      

全开力   

(N) 

202# 52.3 Φ 61.20±0.10 3.85±0.10 1.85±0.10 3.30±0.10 42±6 ≥240 12-26 45-75 

209# 62.5 Φ 72.15±0.10 4.75±0.10 1.90±0.10 4.05±0.10 50±7 ≥240 12-26 45-75 

211# 65.3 Φ 74.75±0.10 4.75±0.10 1.95±0.10 4.05±0.10 54±8 ≥240 12-26 45-75 

214# 69.9 Φ 79.15±0.10 4.80±0.10 1.95±0.10 3.90±0.10 58±8 ≥240 12-26 45-75 

300# 72.9 Φ 82.15±0.10 4.80±0.10 1.95±0.10 3.90±0.10 60±8 ≥240 12-26 45-75 

303# 77.6 Φ 86.70±0.10 4.80±0.10 2.0±0.10 3.90±0.10 65±9 ≥200 12-26 45-75 

305# 80.3 Φ 90.15±0.10 4.80±0.10 2.05±0.10 3.90±0.10 68±9 ≥200 12-26 55-85 

307# 83.3 Φ 93.20±0.10 4.63±0.10 2.05±0.10 3.90±0.10 70±10 ≥200 12-26 55-85 

309# 86.7 Φ 96.45±0.10 4.00±0.10 2.05±0.10 4.00±0.10 78±10 ≥180 12-26 85-120 

315# 95.5 Φ 105.45±0.10 4.83±0.10 2.05±0.10 3.90±0.10 80±10 ≥180 12-26 55-85 

401# 98.9 Φ 108.85±0.10 4.83±0.10 2.05±0.10 3.90±0.10 83±10 ≥180 12-26 55-85 

403# 102.4 Φ 112.15±0.10 3.90±0.10 2.05±0.10 3.90±0.10 92±10 ≥120 12-26 85-120 

Product parameters of abnormity lid（异形盖系列产品参数） 

Spec.规格 Main dimension and performance 主要尺寸、性能 

Type    

盖型 

Nominal 

dimension  

公称尺寸 

(mm) 

External dimension 

钩边外径(mm) 

Countersink 

depth        

埋头深度 

(mm) 

Curl   

height 

钩边高度 

(mm) 

Panel 

depth   

盖面深度 

(mm) 

Dry 

compound

干密封胶  

(mg) 

Buckle 

test   

耐压强度 

(kPa) 

Pop 

force 

启破力 

(N) 

Pull 

force 

全开力 

(N) 
Long   

长边 

Short   

短边 

501EOE 

(Ellipse) 
145.4×70.8 

155.20 

±0.15 

80.60 

±0.15 

3.08 

±0.15 

2.00 

±0.15 

4.50 

±0.15 

140 

±15  
≥150 12-26 75-100 

304E EOE 

(Lunche 

on meat) 

96.8×50.8 
106.45 

±0.15 

60.50 

±0.15 

3.80 

±0.15 

1.85 

±0.15 

3.80 

±0.15 

85 

±10  
≥150 12-26 85-110 
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