

	ZHEJIANG CHANGHONG CAN END MAKING CO.,LTD 浙江昌鸿制盖有限公司	Technical document 技术文件
	SPECIFICATION OF EASY OPEN END 产品规格表	revised on 2017.02.01 修订时间: 2017.02.01

Product parameters of round lid (圆盖系列产品参数)

Spec. 规格		Main dimension and performance 主要尺寸、性能							
Type 盖型	Nominal Dia 公称 直径 (mm)	External diameter 钩边外径 (mm)	Countersink depth 埋头深度 (mm)	Curl height 钩边高度 (mm)	Panel depth 盖面深度 (mm)	Dry compound 干密封胶 (mg)	Buckle test 耐压强度 (kPa)	Pop force 启破力 (N)	Pull force 全开力 (N)
202#	52.3	Φ 61.20±0.10	3.85±0.10	1.85±0.10	3.30±0.10	42±6	≥240	12-26	45-75
209#	62.5	Φ 72.15±0.10	4.75±0.10	1.90±0.10	4.05±0.10	50±7	≥240	12-26	45-75
211#	65.3	Φ 74.75±0.10	4.75±0.10	1.95±0.10	4.05±0.10	54±8	≥240	12-26	45-75
214#	69.9	Φ 79.15±0.10	4.80±0.10	1.95±0.10	3.90±0.10	58±8	≥240	12-26	45-75
300#	72.9	Φ 82.15±0.10	4.80±0.10	1.95±0.10	3.90±0.10	60±8	≥240	12-26	45-75
303#	77.6	Φ 86.70±0.10	4.80±0.10	2.0±0.10	3.90±0.10	65±9	≥200	12-26	45-75
305#	80.3	Φ 90.15±0.10	4.80±0.10	2.05±0.10	3.90±0.10	68±9	≥200	12-26	55-85
307#	83.3	Φ 93.20±0.10	4.63±0.10	2.05±0.10	3.90±0.10	70±10	≥200	12-26	55-85
309#	86.7	Φ 96.45±0.10	4.00±0.10	2.05±0.10	4.00±0.10	78±10	≥180	12-26	85-120
315#	95.5	Φ 105.45±0.10	4.83±0.10	2.05±0.10	3.90±0.10	80±10	≥180	12-26	55-85
401#	98.9	Φ 108.85±0.10	4.83±0.10	2.05±0.10	3.90±0.10	83±10	≥180	12-26	55-85
403#	102.4	Φ 112.15±0.10	3.90±0.10	2.05±0.10	3.90±0.10	92±10	≥120	12-26	85-120

Product parameters of abnormality lid (异形盖系列产品参数)

Spec. 规格		Main dimension and performance 主要尺寸、性能								
Type 盖型	Nominal dimension 公称尺寸 (mm)	External dimension 钩边外径(mm)		Countersink depth 埋头深度 (mm)	Curl height 钩边高度 (mm)	Panel depth 盖面深度 (mm)	Dry compound 干密封胶 (mg)	Buckle test 耐压强度 (kPa)	Pop force 启破力 (N)	Pull force 全开力 (N)
		Long 长边	Short 短边							
501EOE (Ellipse)	145.4×70.8	155.20 ±0.15	80.60 ±0.15	3.08 ±0.15	2.00 ±0.15	4.50 ±0.15	140 ±15	≥150	12-26	75-100
304E EOE (Luncheon meat)	96.8×50.8	106.45 ±0.15	60.50 ±0.15	3.80 ±0.15	1.85 ±0.15	3.80 ±0.15	85 ±10	≥150	12-26	85-110

(工艺) Established by:

(批准) Approved by: